
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 199512 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT          1324         151202        13537        1612751

 104 N KOREA        MT             2            945          160          16478

 105 CHINA          MT            16           4157          572         124092

 106 TAIWAN         MT           921          65147        13064         906930

 108 HG KONG        MT            65          17233          348         130235

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            2            502

 111 THAILND        MT           204          22250         2646         233873

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           438          58984         1324         267251

 113 MALYSIA        MT           103          15325         1714         192904

 117 PHILPIN        MT            15           2205          132          28153

 118 INDNSIA        MT            68           7989         1870         263562

 122 MYANMAR        MT             4           1114            8           2470

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           20           8605

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            0           1151

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -          164          14682

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            1            300

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            0            213

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            7          17899

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            1           1109

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            1           2962

 205 U KING         MT             1           1557           57          61594

 207 NETHLDS        MT            10           5399          896         118180

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           43          15445

 209 LUXMBRG        MT             -              -           13           5759

 210 FRANCE         MT             4           3360           25          33334

 213 GERMANY        MT            24          12115          319         144438

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            1           1577

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -            0            940

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            7           3155

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            6           2648

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            0            618

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -           48          11077

 302 CANADA         MT            14           4468          225          78906

 304 USA            MT           519         225037         4287        1761981

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            2            810

 401 COLMBIA        MT             0            315            0            315

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -            8           1786

 410 BRAZIL         MT            15          12042           15          12986

 501 MOROCCO        MT             -              -            0            437

 506 EGYPT          MT             1           2335            1           3146

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -            0            285

 538 ETHIOP         MT             -              -            1            294

 546 MADAGAS        MT             -              -            1            924

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            2           1938

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            456         2625         298229

 606 NEWZELD        MT             4            487           16           2374

 620 GUAM           MT             8           3290           27           8502

 627 MARIANA        MT             2            954           12           4599

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            26          73056          926         544304

 105 CHINA          MT             7           1151          151          22889

 106 TAIWAN         MT            64          13511         1652         195414

 108 HG KONG        MT             2           4570           90          51765

 111 THAILND        MT            22           4770         1420          76163

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            2           5772

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          143          21585

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            8           3348

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           37          13847

 122 MYANMAR        MT             4           1114            8           2470

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            9           3059

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            7          17899

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            1           2962

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            8          12299

 207 NETHLDS        MT             1            783          720          63469

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           42          15037

 210 FRANCE         MT             2           2006            6          10524

 213 GERMANY        MT            22           9481          277          99371

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            253

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -            0            940

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            6           2274

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -           47          10394

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            1           2344

 304 USA            MT           108          50324          854         388341
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

401                                                             

 410 BRAZIL         MT             1           2009            1           2009

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            2            651

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           172           9137         1088         191293

 104 N KOREA        MT             2            945          160          16478

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -          177          29336

 106 TAIWAN         MT             8           2638           77          61330

 108 HG KONG        MT             1           1087          121          37028

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            2            502

 111 THAILND        MT             6           2113           62          18296

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            13           5895          639          70851

 113 MALYSIA        MT            15           6134         1103         101357

 117 PHILPIN        MT             0            631            4           4110

 118 INDNSIA        MT             3           1294           73          41812

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            9           4974

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            1            300

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            0            213

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            1           1109

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           22          13759

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           19           4845

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            1            408

 210 FRANCE         MT             1            614            9           6867

 213 GERMANY        MT             1            291           24          11364

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            1            952

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            1            881

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            1            700

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            0            618

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            1            683

 302 CANADA         MT            14           4468          225          76000

 304 USA            MT           332         126625         2922        1095848

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            2            810

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0            944

 501 MOROCCO        MT             -              -            0            437

 506 EGYPT          MT             1           2335            1           3146

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -            0            285

 538 ETHIOP         MT             -              -            1            294

 546 MADAGAS        MT             -              -            1            924

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            456           22          14128

 620 GUAM           MT             8           3290           27           8502

 627 MARIANA        MT             2            954           12           4599

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1126          69009        11523         877154

 105 CHINA          MT             9           3006          246          71867

 106 TAIWAN         MT           850          48998        11334         650186

 108 HG KONG        MT            62          11576          135          41442

 111 THAILND        MT           176          15367         1162         139414

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           425          53089          683         190628

 113 MALYSIA        MT            88           9191          469          69962

 117 PHILPIN        MT            14           1574          117          20695

 118 INDNSIA        MT            65           6695         1760         207903

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            2            572

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            0           1151

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -          164          14682

 205 U KING         MT             1           1557           30          35536

 207 NETHLDS        MT             9           4616          156          49866

 209 LUXMBRG        MT             -              -           13           5759

 210 FRANCE         MT             1            740           11          15943

 213 GERMANY        MT             1           2343           20          33703

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            372

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            5           1948

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            562

 304 USA            MT            79          48088          512         277792

 401 COLMBIA        MT             0            315            0            315

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -            8           1786

 410 BRAZIL         MT            14          10033           14          10033

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            2           1938

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         2602         283450

 606 NEWZELD        MT             4            487           16           2374

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


